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The Card of Volstead Ace from Spokane contains about 18 different menus and drinks. On average, you pay for
a dish / drink about $9.6. What User likes about Volstead Ace:

excellent cocktails from the craftsmanship. they have some unique recipes that | have not seen at any other bar

and a great selection of liqueurs. it was quiet enough to enjoy talks with friends. they had to cut off someone who
was disturbing and intoxicated, and | thought both bartenders treated it very professionally when this person
started screaming at the malls. and these are the detes. read more. When the weather conditions is good you

can also be served outside, And into the accessible spaces also come clientele with wheelchairs or physiological

limitations. What User doesn't like about Volstead Ace:

Kinda a basic bar, service was nice but also kinda slow, and normally wouldn't gripe on that, but | just saw staff
talking for a good portion. Got a free shot which was nice, but maybe they felt bad cause | wasted 20 bucks on
those little gambling pull tag things. read more. At Volstead Ace in Spokane, tasty, juicy, delicious grill items is
freshly roasted on an open flame and served with tasty sides, At the bar, you can relax with a freshly tapped
beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks. fresh fish, meat, as well as corn and potatoes are also South
American cooked here, Also, the drinks menu at this place is exceptional and offers a significant and
comprehensive variety of both local and international beers, which are definitely worth a try.
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Volstead fice Menu

Non alcoholic drinks
TONIC

Tapas

EGGPLANT TAPAS

Cold Coffee

SMASHING PUMPKIN $9.0

Drinks

DRINKS

Barrel-figed & Zero-Proof
Cochtails

BARREL-AGED NEGRONI $9.0

Spanish

HORCHATA

Restaurant Calegory

BAR

Ingredients Used

SHRIMP

Winter Sips
THE HURLEY

SPICY CHATA
ROSEMARY'S DREAM
AMBIDEXTROUS
FIRESIDE CIDER

THE BUGSY

CRANCHO MARGARITA
CHERRY FASHION
HIGHBINDER
ORCHARD SOUR

$10.0
$10.0
$9.0
$11.0
$10.0
$9.0
$9.0
$9.0
$9.0
$11.0
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Opening Hours:
Monday 15:00 -02:00
Tuesday 15:00 -02:00
Wednesday 15:00 -02:00
Thursday 15:00 -02:00
Friday 15:00 -02:00
Saturday 15:00 -02:00
Sunday 17:00 -02:00
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